Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 23 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
2024-07-06 - 10:36 Startlist Prelim
Ontario provincial records Open 1:06.53 REASON, Amanda ESWIM 2009-01-01
Ontario provincial records 17 1:08.32 VAN BELLEN, Tera OAK 2010-01-01
Ontario provincial records 16 1:08.50 VAN BELLEN, Tera OAK 2009-01-01
Ontario provincial records 15 1:06.53 REASON, Amanda ESWIM 2009-01-01
Ontario provincial records 14 1:09.92 HIGSON, Allison ESC 1987-01-01
Ontario provincial records 13 1:09.84 HIGSON, Allison ESC 1986-01-01
Ontario provincial records 12 1:10.94 HIGSON, Allison ESC 1986-01-01
Ontario provincial records 11 1:19.31 XU, Huini (Annie) MAC 2024-05-11
Age Club Exceptions Age Club Exceptions

Heat 1 of 9 Heat 2 of 9

0 0 LEE, Emily 12 RHAC 1:21.04 L

1 KIM, Erin Y 13 DUCKS 1:22.79 L 1 MOMOTIUK, Alivia 12 WEST 1:20.68 L

2 SHEN, Yanzi 12 NYAC 1:21.52 L 2 ZHANG, Audrey 13 DUCKS 1:20.00 L

3 WEHNER, Aurora L 13 TSC 1:19.89 S 3 WILLMOTT, Ella L 14 MUSAC 1:19.38 L

4 HERRANEN, B. 14 SLsC 1:21.45 L 4 LEI, Avril 14 WAC 1:17.54 S

5 ANSTETT, Ava 13 RCAQ 1:19.87 S 5 VROOM, Kaelyn T 14 BTSC 1:19.25 L

6 CHEUNG, Tsz Ching 12 RHAC 1:19.90 S 6 SMITH, Colbie 13 BAD 1:19.81 L

7 STEEVES, Molly 16 NORAC 1:21.98 L 7 PALACHIK, Jane J 13 WS 1:18.81 S

8 HUANG, Vikki 13 MAC 1:25.66 L 8 RICHARDSON, J. 12 OYO 1:21.04 L

9 9 ANDREWS, PoppyJ 13 TSC 1:19.77 S
Heat 3 of 9 Heat 4 of 9

0 LAWRENCE, G. 16 NYAC 1:18.77 L 0 MAK, Hazel M 15 SCAR 1:16.69 S

1 BRUNDAGE, S. 11 BTSC 1:18.62 L 1 ANGHELONI, I. 15  AJAX 1:18.18 L

2 JOHNSON, Lauren 15 MMST 1:18.55 L 2 FELLINGER, Abigail 17 BRANT 1:17.90 L

3 HUYNH, Tu anh 15 GO 1:18.44 L 3 COOPER, Isabella 14 LSC 1:17.87 L

4 BIDGOOD, K. 14 WS 1:18.28 L 4 ALLISON, M. 15 MUSAC 1:1761 L

5 MALHAS, Maya 15 OAK 1:16.85 S 5 YUEN, Abigail 15 NYAC 1:17.64 L

6 WILLSON, Isabel 14 WAAC 1:18.49 L 6 IERMAK, Kateryna 15 RHAC 1:17.87 L

7 VERVOORN, Ryleigh 15 BAD 1:18.56 L 7 NG, April 13 APEX 1:17.94 L

8 NIVINS, Kalhi 15 OTTER 1:18.72 L 8 LUPTON, Hallie C 15 BBST 1:16.65 S

9 LI, Karen 14 RAMAC 1:17.33 S 9 WANG, Aryia 15 OAK 1:18.27 L
Heat 5 of 9 Heat 6 of 9

0 JOUBERT, Eva 14 ESWIM 1:17.47 L 0 RAMIREZ MON, M. 16 RAMAC 1:16.60 L

1 SONG, Anna 15 OAK 1:17.45 L 1 CHEUNG, Eunice 16 NEW 1:14.90 S

2 LJUCKANOV, Liana 14 AJAX 1:17.16 L 2 MOMOTIUK, Avery 16  WEST 1:14.71 S

3 WANG, Yanny 16 MAC 1:16.98 L 3 OKEKE, Onna 16 NEW 1:14.50 S

4 MCINTOSH, Grace 15 GO 1:16.91 L 4 LAKE, Mackenzie 14  HHBF 1:1597 L

5 CHEN, Ashley 14 MSSAC 1:16.97 L 5 TIGERT, Leah L 15 TSC 1:15.98 L

6 YIP, Nicola H 16 NYAC 1:15.48 S 6 MAHADANA ARACHCF16N. OTTER 1:16.08 L

7 REID, Brie 15 SSAT 1:17.35 L 7 WARKENTIN, K. 14 ESWIM 1:16.29 L

8 RATH, Adeena 13 BAD 1:17.47 L 8 GATTO, Anna 14  UNCAN 1:16.49 L

9 ARHONTOUDIS, A. 15 TSC 1:17.52 L 9 CHAI, Amy 16 MAC 1:16.61 L
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Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 23, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 7 of 9

0 BROUSSEAU, M.

1 WANG, A.

2 ORAVSKY, LailaM

3 LENO, Alexandra

4 PENG, Amaris

5 SUN, Victoria

6 THOMAS, Jordan

7 COBURN, Willow R

8 MEZEI, Gemma E

9 WESSINGER, Reese G

Heat 9 of 9

0 STOKLEY, Lauren

1 WILKIE, Ashley E

2 MAIN, Tabitha B

3 TOFFLEMIRE, Riley L
4 BRANTON, Shona

5 MULLINS, Keira

6 TAIVASSALO, Kesa |
7 CHIUMERA, Isabella
8 RICE, Ariana

9 CHAI, Grace L

18
17
17
14
19
16
20
16
15
17

14
16
16
19
21
17
17
16
19
18

NKB
MAC
BTSC
ESWIM
LAC
MAC
SSAT

MMST
BTSC

LAC
MAC
WAC
MMST
WES
NKB
MAC
SWOTT
WAC
DUCKS

1:15.82 L
1:13.61 S
1:13.82 L
1:12.31 L
UBCT 1:1091 L
1:1158 L
1:11.78 S
1:14.75 L
1:15.50 L
1:15.94 L

1:1551 L
1:1481 L
1:13.61 L
1:11.81L
1:07.64 L
1:11.55 L
1:12.63 L
1:13.94 L
1:15.18 L
1:15.85 L

Heat 8 of 9

0 DANKS, Chloe

1 DU, Shu Tong

2 BUI, Veanna

3 BROUSSEAU, Julie
4 MCMILLAN, Ashley
5 EDGAR, Victoria

6 STEINBERG, Rachel
7 DENES, Julia

8 CARTER, Nicole

9 CHAI, Lily

17
15
16
18
20
16
17
17
18
13

GO
MAC
RHAC
NKB
GO
ESWIM
BRANT
BTSC
RHAC
MAC

1:15.75 L
1:15.04 L
1:13.63 L
1:12.23 L
1:09.90 L
1:1157 L
1:13.02 L
1:12.67 S
1:13.78 S
1:1590 L
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